Race Date

October 28, 2023

Place Score Bib No

Wildcat Youth Cross Country Meet

Name

1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 (<5)

14 13

15 14

16 15

17 16

18 17

19 18

20 19

21 20

22 21

23 22

24 23

25 24

26 25

27 26

28 27

29 28

30 29

31 30

32 31

33 32

34 33

35 34

2087
1963
1961
2091
2086
2089
2084
1958
1946
1952
2074
1959
2189
2095
2090
2171
1947
1954
2076
2077
2175
2174
2170
2093
1957
2085
2078
1998
2092
1950
2167
2169
2079
2172
2094

Zekiah Lindsey
Teddy Meyer
Jaxon Cooper
Julian Quinones
Jonas Diaz
William Pittluck
Alexander Devon
Carson Wright
Simon Klaus
Henry Stark
Alan Alanis
Kayden Watkins
Sheffield Colo
Giovanni Sowers
Jesus Quinones
Luke Marsh
Reuben Clausing
Cohen Frederick
Samson Thawng
Angel Alvarez
Emmett LaNou
Richard Lupont
Tj Willis

Mateo Quinones
Cody Knutson
Gabriel Diaz
Gideon Thawng
Desi Rohde
Manuel Quinones
Max Consuelos
Atreyu Royal
Thomas Crow
Jonathan Alanis
Finn McGroarty
Gionni Sanchez

Results By Racing Expectations

Overall Finish List

Boys

Primary Boys
Class - G General

Team

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Road Warriors
Belvidere Tornados

Lightning Running Club

Elgin Sharks

Elgin Sharks
Wildcats

Belvidere Tornados
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Road Warriors
Elgin Road Warriors
Wildcats

Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks

Elgin Road Warriors
Belvidere Tornados
Elgin Sharks
Belvidere Tornados
Wildcats

Wildcats

Elgin Road Warriors
Wildcats

Elgin Sharks
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Time Pace
6:21.6 4:14/K
6:30.8 4:21/K
6:36.2  4:24/K
6:38.3  4:26/K
6:59.2 4:39/K
6:59.7  4:40/K
7:08.1  4:45/K
7:23.7  4:56/K
7:26.7 4:58/K
7:27.0  4:58/K
7:30.2 5:00/K
7:30.9 5:01/K
7:31.2 5:01/K
7:39.2 5:06/K
7:43.0 5:09/K
7:43.7 5:09/K
7:54.3 5:16/K
7:57.8 5:19/K
8:07.1 5:25/K
8:08.2 5:26/K
8:24.4 5:36/K
8:36.5 5:44/K
8:42.7 5:49/K
8:48.0 5:52/K
8:53.2 5:56/K
9:04.1 6:03/K
9:10.1 6:07/K
9:27.3 6:18/K
9:31.0 6:21/K
9:44.1 6:29/K
9:46.0 6:31/K
9:49.1 6:33/K
10:44.6 7:10/K
15:51.5 10:34/K
28:05:00.0 **:20/K

10/28/2023 11:12:47



